

,ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4395 OF 2007

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM AUTAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Manjit Singh, AAG for
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.for
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellants, list after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master